In accordance with .

., Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of

the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs’

&

Companies House

>
<
[=)
[
14
o
I
-

M |

COMPANIES HOUSE

J

Company details

e [o [0 8 |7 115 8]2

P

5 Fitting in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full I—Z;phyr' Ducts and Fittings Limited bold black capitals.
| | -
:m Liquidator's name
Fult forename(s) | Charles Michael -
Surnahe 1 Brook
~ Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | The Media Centre
Street | 7 Northumberland Street
Post fown I Huddersfield
County/Region .
Jostcode o1 AR
tountry [
u Liquidator's name © N
© Other liquidator

Full forename(s)

| Allan Christopher

Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Cadman

another liquidator.

- Liquidator’s address @

- Building name/number

The Media Centre

N

© Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

another liquidator,

Street '| 7 Northumberland Street

,. 4
Post town mddérsﬁeld
County/Region | .
e [A B[ [T[AIL]
Country e | -.

— e — = e —— - - mmm 4 - -

04/17 Version 1.0




. . LQoz

Notice of statement of affairs

ﬂ V Date of statement of affairs

ate 22 Bfr lf2fol2To

 Statement of affairs ’ i
I | attach: '

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1 A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

‘El Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the lnsol\)ency .
" Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

7 uidator's signature | Signatwe

X NID-e~ X

Signature date “’0 |—‘3_ I?'O—F-B_ [,Z_P(T’TZ—PO—

" 04/17 Version 1.0




"11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

v

mnportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
| you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
| on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

. IComaaname Melissa SmitherS : )

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

m\lhere to send

Companyna\me Poppleton & Appleby

/™ The Media Centre -

| - 7 Northumberland Street

-

Post town

" Huddersfield

County/Region

l Country

[

} l Tetephone

01484 437 432

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed mcorrectly or
with mformatlon missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

. { following:

01 The company name and number match the
“information held on the public Register.

- 10O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.,

You may return this form to any Companies House ,
address, however for expediency we advise you to
| return it to the address below:

The Registrar'of Companies, Companies Housé '
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

= mﬁ)—ﬂ_r [1]R ’L_ r ﬂ Fufther information )V

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gav.uk

‘This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




A AR i el peieq

e  peuBis

TATYSAOE OSING Shog | ewenind
| "GN auB SHEYY J0 WSWIDIAIS SIY) Ul PEIEIS SI0E} BU) 18y} aA819q |

Wng 4o Juewalels

 dn m:_n:_z. o} :oms_omu_ ey Jo alep e i043q shep 3,..55 Siow jou Sep © Buteq ‘0Z0Z AInF 2z ey} uo

28514900 9quinp paseysiBey Auedwod
panwir sbumid pue sionQ JAydaz

% ».gwtm o} se Jusweje)rs

SI{BHY J0 eweiels




| S9°460'Z8 ) s10}peso E)IUGIojoud 10 O[qE|IEAR S3OSSE [#3G) PAREWIST
£.'668'8 £.668'8 . Nueq J8 yseo -
00000'1 00000} (pagewpsa) spunyey AN
Z6°L6Y'EE. 08'699'tY. o gqegicog
N - 00'Liv'e ’ A0S
0070008 .~ 00°00s'0} ~ S3PIYeA J0l0N
007009 .00 bEL') ‘ewdinba 9 anywing
Q0'000°2e 00°292°2) Ateujyospy ' Wueid
- : i . :sj0ss5e paieyouny
081840 u.._—uou 01 300fqns 508y
 :eBueya pexy 01 193lqns s1essy
asjjeay anjeA yoog A . L . s)essy
0} pejewps3y _ .

- Aﬂwmguoamsizw-,‘

020Z AInf ZZ 1€ se sujegy JO Juewale)s
28512800 -1aquinN pasejsibay Auedwo)
paywi sBumid pue spnQ 1Aydaz




ez'962 621

saakoldwz

- © ojpejewps3y

0€°209's SIoppaI) esusdx3 g epel) .
: A.&m!os op_w:u Bugeoy 0} JEjoYS AuB Buipnpxa) suseld [eRuelajeid-Ucy PAINdSSUN)
4054908 . SI03jp3Jd PaINd3sUN 0) BIqR|IEAR $I10588 [RJO)
1IN . {umop JyBnosq) eiqesydde evaym Auadoud jau jo yed pequosald pelBuinsy
10's49'08 . seBreyo Bugeoy seye sjesse Jo snidins/Aausioyep peewnsy -
TN .
£002 JequIaydas pi 1sod sefiieyo Bupeoy Aq painsas sjqeq
£0'529'08 siepjoy aBieyo Buleo)) IO BIGR/IEAR S}OSSE |BJ0) POjeW))ST
JIN . (paemucy Aues o)) ejqesyjdde aieym Auadasd jeu jo yed pequosald pajewys3
L0629'08
1IN : .
su0)jpaug afueyo Bupeold £00Z sequisidag Gi ald BYO
£00Z Jogqusidag G| eud sebieyo Bugeoy Aq pesndes €9eq
2052908 L sJ01paud (epuUesajald puy spielias se B.e.aao:a_uﬁu pajewisa
N .
. -'2I0)|payD jBjuBIs)eid PUT
205908 s10)jpasd epusIejeid spieBe se snidinsiAouapiyep pereuins
89°Zer'l . ‘
. 8sZTY'L Ked AepijoH B sisauy 30 ,
. ~:8i0)|pasY) (BRUAIDJAM .
santiqen
69'260'28 (v afed woyj pajued) siojpald [euaiajaid Joj sjqejjeAe S398Se [0)0) pejeilsl
3 ,
osijeey

- moE__nm.._ SﬁmEan R

0202 22. ¢2 e se sueyy JO EoEQBm. :

| 28514800 Jaquiny pasaisifay Auedwo)
. Payw sbugyy pue sjonq JAydez




sz/rS] 7 ™

Eoolzz® ‘siequew spseBas se snidins/Aoueiayep (€10} pejewinsd
00°005° L g
00°005'4 - suBpjoyeseys AlBuipO .
jendeo dn pajjeo pue penss| .
(eeorL'v) - su0}jpasd spueBas se snidinsjAsusjoyap pejewiiss
{(e60b2'vL) (c00Z 10queidag pi 180d 8,94 o yedsas u] [jejioys Aue Bujpnjaxs)
: . - S0P (BluMeud-tou spaeBes se snjding)Lousioydp pejews3
00'98E'sSL B : : . . :
. 00'00L' : puojpuen
€= 1 TOF X SWOISNYD PUB dNUIABY WH
168’S61 suojjngsuisyueg
N .
asljeay
O} pejewsy

"SORIGET}0 EWwng - 1V

0Z0Z AInf 22 1e se sileyy jO juswelels
2851800 1equinN passjsibey Auedwod
paj sbumid pue sjong JAydez




9Z:€L 0202 Anr 22

60'610Z J9A TOS Sdi

82°680'9Z i Sunjeso) sapjuz 51
0002 ©39 L MO ‘aMmalD ‘9AQ PiRISH “WiBd PIBISH 'aque) piesoing P11 8jend N oond
, : Nd6 219 ‘weybujuug
00°C0L'e oE.EEuz .—om:m YBiH ‘eoesB L BUIA € ‘97 Wewebeuel Auedoid auip o0 P17 0D sduBINSSY [BRUAPMY 00dd
aoogy XQb 118 ‘adiusdiiog 'ubnojs 'peoy yieg 092 20 0002
‘8e'spL. zso adl ‘yowsd) ‘weyueelg eeus ‘snsebad J Jun 10044 18} xog J\ seq juiyy siqon O0WO
(4101) 2 VS 6XS ‘SIIYSOHD ‘MO[SUJIAL ‘SUET) JSIBAA '9SNOH YA (eha]] 0010
A6'S61 . o : ) Emo P81 08SH LOHO
. ZZ\L 863N
1SegL'LL ‘aseoma)y ‘uojieqbuo ‘MelA Hed uojusg (D1 Hun mc__ucmz swie|) Aousaosu) Swio)SnY) pue enueasy WH 00HD
09'cel © HAL 1S ‘sxieg ‘'Ybnois ‘anusAy [eAUINg G Uoja3014 64 ssaudxy £040
00054 Y6 918 'Aung ‘wopoqgswey ‘y x08 Od 1NJ1/uojeMOdSURL | YN SeEIdXT XAPa4 0040
00's0e VSP 6131 >€mvcw ‘A2 M Wed Usliep 0Z ‘esnoy ubisuz P11 swispsAs pasueapy ubijsugy 1030
. . ¥a0 SLON ‘AjysweyBumoN . . : . :

o0’} sued nmwciam PoOMIBYS ‘@AUQ %D 2:3 ‘UNOD PBBISMIN ‘Wea] 8ajes Jexolg NO3 0032
¥8'815'L _ OXi FZON “UEMIN 188)S pIequo g-} £ ‘esnoH axApiajod . pejwyypoopa 8@ - 004D
88°996'C NAE 6L MS ‘UopucT ‘peoY PlaleH | ‘esnoH abpug uopejquim , 92ueuld wnjwauid sieyoig esoll 0032
‘o0’ovL Z1€ ZidH ‘2quiodhp ybiH ‘xasses) ‘pecy uopeuoio) eylg 0080
00’4 av8 91N ‘leubed uodmeN ‘eags ybiy D68 | SJUBUNGITY Xey iy oovo -
3 SSaippy . oweN Aoy

A m..o«.uo..o >=aanu m,

Z8S r..woc JUsquinN passysiboy Auedwo)
pejjw) sBupniy pue s3onq JAydez
Aqeiddy g uojeiddogd

m e A r e =




9261 0ZOZT AP 22

60'5L0Z A TOS Sdi ¢z obeg

aumeubis

08'84L'0EL

e

" Bujjejo), S9MI 6

3mo)

" Jaud

B og(: - T ‘aweN Aoyl

si01oas)Qq ' seekojdwiz - si0}pasg Auedwo) - Lg
: ..2_:__,_ sBum|4 pue syanq JAydaz
»..o....? 9 ..o.o_._%u




~ 9TsLOC0zAnr 2

60'5102 '19A TOS Sdl

£ 40 ¢ obed .<
eimeud;s

000

- Bupeloy sapuz 0

e suen Ao

S103)pai) Jaulnsuo) - siojipas) Auedwon - zg
Z8514800 :s8qunN paseisiBay Auedwon
pejywi sBupii4 pue s3ong UAyde2

. Aqajddy g uojs|ddog




9Z:€l 0Z0T AINF 22 0102 18A TOS Sdl
)
o
s’

005°2 B u...:._Bb.r sopug Ausuplo 2
ovosCE 00 osre  oob  Amupo OVE L] ‘PiEZZNG UalGieT ‘PEOY UIBBH EVZ , YONVEqON . OOWH
ooosl'e . 00°) osL'e 00’} LmupiQ H30 EvXIN ‘pisyweD ‘Aep wngaws gi : Aueyoguyor  00QH
dnpejiey eieysiod saieys  enjeA : , . - .
Wy eog dnpaled JO'ON jeujwoN  3dA) ssappy - eweN Aoy

aou_o..eusm 2
28512800 :equinN pasaysiBey Auedwod

- Py sbumly pue syong 1Aydez
Aqejddy @ uojejddod

- - — — — =




